
Bib NameRank

Results
Kidsworx Warrior DH

G 8-10

Addison Rutherfurd 2:36.21 2:34.3241

Nicola Mapu 2:38.55 2:40.7922 6.47 6.47

Meg Cannon 2:51.86 2:50.1313 9.34 15.81

Sophie Colquhoun 2:56.75 2:51.1734 1.04 16.85

Marea Martin 2:58.20 2:55.9955 4.82 21.67

G 11-12

Capella Martin 2:33.24 2:33.27141

Cameron Bragg 2:38.20 2:37.13112 3.86 3.86

Millie Waite 2:40.38 2:37.60133 0.47 4.33

Lucy Axon 2:48.52 2:45.43104 7.83 12.16

Imogen Blundell 2:44.88 2:46.8285 1.39 13.55

Taylor Riechelmann 2:52.57 2:50.60126 3.78 17.33

Hayley Hanna 2:57.06 2:57.6397 7.03 24.36

B 8-10

Danny Ng 2:23.11 2:22.21201

Oscar Newnham 2:32.71 2:29.91172 7.70 7.70

Dylan Fox 2:38.45 2:32.77433 2.86 10.56

Joshua Radley 2:33.13 2:32.78194 0.01 10.57

Zac Hancock 2:40.37 2:33.95285 1.17 11.74

Mason Parr 2:38.18 2:34.04256 0.09 11.83

Nathan McGregor 2:36.01 2:34.17327 0.13 11.96

Tevyn Lippi-Smith 2:41.31 2:34.59188 0.42 12.38

Enzo Graham 2:39.63 2:36.75279 2.16 14.54

Kobie Madsen 2:43.15 2:37.664710 0.91 15.45

Keir Bragg 2:37.71 2:37.763911 0.10 15.55

Jack Daly 2:39.57 2:38.603012 0.84 16.39

Jack Collins 2:41.58 2:40.083313 1.48 17.87

Jackson Coombes 2:53.82 2:40.433414 0.35 18.22

Angelo Decadi 2:45.32 2:40.534215 0.10 18.32

Graysen Mottershead 2:46.19 2:43.383516 2.85 21.17

Isaac Wilson 2:40.78 2:43.693817 0.31 21.48

Bart Saul 2:52.68 2:46.783718 3.09 24.57

Harry (Hazza) Swain 2:53.57 2:48.074119 1.29 25.86

Mitchell Krogh 2:53.03 2:49.192920 1.12 26.98

Leon Dumbell 2:53.28 2:49.624821 0.43 27.41

Simon Scott 2:53.00 2:49.642222 0.02 27.43

Ollie Smith 2:53.95 2:51.983623 2.34 29.77

Seth Martini 2:58.50 2:53.642124 1.66 31.43

Max Young 2:52.56 2:58.832325 5.19 36.62

Sebastian Williams 3:03.53 2:59.322626 0.49 37.11

Levi Far 3:03.08 2:59.834027 0.51 37.62

Louis Bablon 3:15.16 2:59.924428 0.09 37.71

Rainoa Herve 3:03.58 3:21.322429 21.40 59.11

Ben Young 3:31.29 3:22.574630 1.25 1:00.36

Jacob Hickey 4:00.14 3:33.463131 10.89 1:11.25

Did not start

Jack Mexted45
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B 11-12

Landon De Vall 2:11.84 2:10.84781

Camden Rutherfurd 2:18.05 2:17.981032 7.14 7.14

Matt McFarlane 2:20.96 2:18.60873 0.62 7.76

Nathan Turner 2:17.73 2:19.31514 0.71 8.47

Jonty Williamson 2:21.22 2:19.49805 0.18 8.65

Malik Boatwright 2:21.49 2:19.81766 0.32 8.97

Noah White 2:22.07 2:19.82967 0.01 8.98

Delton Manson 2:25.05 2:23.37778 3.55 12.53

Max Cranfield 2:27.21 2:23.56949 0.19 12.72

Ryder Frank 2:28.28 2:24.247210 0.68 13.40

Bryn Couzin 2:27.85 2:24.699511 0.45 13.85

Sterling Stevens McNabb 2:32.66 2:26.836712 2.14 15.99

Devun Hughes 2:31.34 2:27.1710013 0.34 16.33

Louie Cameron 2:28.79 2:27.417514 0.24 16.57

Wyatt Empson 2:34.03 2:27.558815 0.14 16.71

Luke Worsp 2:30.83 2:28.006016 0.45 17.16

Toby Kuegler 2:38.38 2:28.038617 0.03 17.19

Cole Hulsebosch 2:32.92 2:28.448218 0.41 17.60

Ethan Raynel 2:33.26 2:28.776219 0.33 17.93

Jett Brunton 2:32.90 2:29.9910720 1.22 19.15

Nico Cogan 2:29.24 2:30.2310121 0.24 19.39

Stefan Pendergrast 2:34.37 2:30.925822 0.69 20.08

Hunter Taylor 2:30.11 2:31.296923 0.37 20.45

Landon Barr 2:38.98 2:31.446124 0.15 20.60

Zander McEwen 2:40.82 2:33.356525 1.91 22.51

William Gray 2:37.15 2:33.516826 0.16 22.67

Noah Hemmingsen 2:39.10 2:33.867127 0.35 23.02

Lewis Draper 2:40.04 2:33.916428 0.05 23.07

Dylan Magee 2:41.40 2:34.075229 0.16 23.23

Taylor Falloon 2:40.93 2:34.189230 0.11 23.34

Lantern Li 2:40.46 2:34.605031 0.42 23.76

Deacon Connor 2:37.71 2:35.548332 0.94 24.70

Cooper Nilsson 2:39.76 2:35.629333 0.08 24.78

Kobi Russell 2:42.07 2:36.5610634 0.94 25.72

Lachie Peters 2:38.10 2:37.5410235 0.98 26.70

Lachlan Mexted 2:40.70 2:38.278436 0.73 27.43

Archie Swain 2:43.32 2:38.787037 0.51 27.94

Sam Lawson 2:44.94 2:40.989938 2.20 30.14

Elyh Ashby 3:06.20 2:40.999039 0.01 30.15

Cooper Arkell 2:33.08 2:41.415740 0.42 30.57

Kaden Miller 2:41.11 2:42.338141 0.92 31.49

Edmund Capie 2:53.08 2:45.749142 3.41 34.90

Remy Leitch 2:48.96 2:47.935343 2.19 37.09

Tennyson Wiffin 2:51.00 2:48.208544 0.27 37.36

Ollie Parsons 2:53.12 2:48.727345 0.52 37.88

David Parnell 2:50.41 2:49.847446 1.12 39.00

Cole Feringa 2:45.22 2:50.449747 0.60 39.60

Jake Steel 2:57.21 2:52.198948 1.75 41.35

Lewis Lei 2:59.62 2:54.385549 2.19 43.54

Otto Saul 3:00.80 2:55.049850 0.66 44.20

Henry Wison 3:03.27 2:56.3514951 1.31 45.51

Theo Wilkins 3:00.76 2:56.4210552 0.07 45.58

Hunter Harkness 3:00.70 2:59.305953 2.88 48.46

Ben Archer 3:15.08 3:07.657954 8.35 56.81

Jaap Hanse 2:53.99 3:25.7510455 18.10 1:14.91

Dylan Hunter 32:03.105456 28:37.35 29:52.26
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Did not start

Jack James56

Rohan Sidwell63

Angus Weir66

Ethan Shirley108
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